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Himberger Straße 33
1100 Wien

Lederhos’n Stadl Bar

A L K O H O L F R E I
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugarfree
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Pago Orange/ Mango
Römerquelle Prickelnd   
Römerquelle Still               
Soda
Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Bitter Lemon

W E I N  &  S P R I T Z E R
Weißwein O    
Rotwein O    
G´Spritzer Weiß O   
G´Spritzer Rot O   
Aperol Spritzer O   
Kaiserspritzer O    
Pfirsichspritzer O   
Mangospritzer O   
Melonenspritzer O  
Tiroler Weiß O    
Tiroler Rot O   
Cola Weiß O    
Cola Rot O

B I E R

Soda Himbeere
Soda Zitrone 

Heineken A    
Puntigamer A    
Desperados A

Eristoff Vodka Energy     
Eristoff Vodka Orangensaft    
Bacardi Carta Blanca Cola   
Bacardi Coconut Orangensaft    
William Lawsons Scotch Cola

L O N G D R I N K S
Eristoff ICE    
Absolut Vodka
Eristoff Vodka   
Eristoff Vodka
Eristoff Red Vodka
Eristoff Pink Vodka
Eristoff Passion Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka  
Grey Goose Vodka  
Grey Goose Vodka  
Bacardi Carta Blanca  
Bacardi Carta Blanca  
Bacardi Coconut   
Jack Daniel's  
Jack Daniel's
Bombay Sapphire Gin  
Berliner Luft 

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Coconut     
Eristoff Vodka      
Eristoff Pink Vodka     
Eristoff Red Vodka
Eristoff Passion Vodka
Bombay Sapphire Gin     
Cazadores Tequila     
William Lawsons Scotch
Jägermeister      
Klopfer Feige      / Sahne
Berliner Luft          
Averna Sour

Martini Asti    / Rose
Martini Asti Piccolo   
Hochriegel    
Hochriegel Piccolo

Öffnungszeiten
Freitag + Samstag
22:00- 05:00 Uhr

0,25 l  5,50 € 
0,25 l  5,50 €
0,33 l  5,50 €
0,33 l  5,50 €
0,20 l  5,00 €
0,33 l  3,50 €
0,33 l  3,50 €
0,25 l  1,00 €
0,20 l  5,00 €
0,20 l  5,00 €

J U G E N D G E T R Ä N K

S C H A U M W E I N E

F L A S C H E N

S C H N A P S

0,5 l   2,00 €
0,5 l   2,00 €

0,33 l     5,00 €
0,50 l     5,00 €
0,33 l     5,00 €

1/8     3,50 €
1/8     3,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  4,50 €
0,25 l  5,00 €
0,25 l  5,00 €
0,25 l  5,00 €
0,25 l  5,00 €

0,75 l     29,00 €
0,20 l     15,00 €
0,75 l     29,00 €
0,20 l     15,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

2cl

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €

2cl

0,275 l   5,00 €
0,35 l    50,00 €
0,70 l    65,00 €
0,35 l    40,00 €  
0,70 l    65,00 €
0,70 l    65,00 €
0,70 l    65,00 €
0,35 l    70,00 €
0,70 l    110,00 €
1,5 l      190,00 €
0,70 l    75,00 €
0,35 l    50,00 €  
0,70 l    75,00 €
0,70 l    75,00 €
0,35 l    50,00 €
0,70 l    75,00 €
0,70 l    65,00 €

A Glutenhaltiges Getreide       O Sulfite


